Schuylkill County Transportation Authority

Operating the
SCHUYLKILL TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM
) - P.O. BOX 67
==s==="S9

St. Clair, PA 17970-0067

Must be reqgistered with “STS”! Trip is Penn Dot approved for passengers who are
registered on STS “Senior Citizen” or STS “Persons with Disabilities” Shared Ride

Program.

Call Dave or Marianne at Union Station for further information at 570-429-2701
or 1-800-832-3322

Don’t miss out on the Fun!!! 2020 CASINO TRIP SCHEDULES Reserve you seat today!!!
CASINO TRIPS TO MOHEGAN SUN CASINO TRIPS TO HOLLYWOOD
JANUARY 9 - Thursday JANUARY 23 - Thursday
FEBRUARY 6 - Thursday FEBRUARY 20 - Thursday
MARCH 12 - Thursday MARCH 26 - Thursday
APRIL 9 - Thursday APRIL 23 - Thursday
MAY 7 - Thursday MAY 21 - Thursday
JUNE 11 - Thursday JUNE 25 - Thursday
JULY 9 - Thursday JULY 23 - Thursday
AUGUST 6 - Thursday AUGUST 20 - Thursday

SEPTEMBER 10 - Thursday SEPTEMBER 24 -  Thursday
OCTOBER 8 - Thursday OCTOBER 22 - Thursday
NOVEMBER 12 - Thursday NOVEMBER 19 - Thursday
DECEMBER 10 - Thursday DECEMBER 17 - Thursday

“ 8TS” recommends that all “Group Trip Reservations” be made at least ONE (1) week prior to trip.
“Trips are subject to cancellation due to inclement weather”

ALL CASINO TRIPS ON THIS LIST WILL BE LEAVING FROM UNION STATION
AT 9:00 AM AND DEPART THE CASINO AT 3:00 PM

PLEASE BE AT UNION STATION BY 8:45 AM TO CHECK IN!!!
WWW.Q0-~sts.com

% Phone — (570) 429-2701 ecermea Fanen
Fax— (570) 429-1078 Facebook I

We're here to get you there.
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St. Clair, PA 17970-0067

Must be registered with”STS”! Trip is Penn Dot approved for passengers who are
registered on STS “Senior Citizen” or STS “Persons with Disabilities” Shared Ride
Program.

Call Dave or Marianne at Union Station to Reserve your Seat - 570-429-2701
or 1-800-832-3322

Pick up times will vary depending on location and you will be contacted within a week prior.

Lots of good food & fun!!! GROUP TRIPS FOR 2020 Lot’s of good friends!!!
January 7 Tuesday Friedensburg Family Restaurant Lunch
January 21 Tuesday Lieby’s Restaurant Lunch
February 4 Tuesday La Dolce Casa ( Tamaqua) Lunch
February 18 Tuesday Logans Steakhouse ( Hamburg ) Lunch
March 10 Tuesday Shady Maple Lunch
March 24 Tuesday Red Lobster ( Wyomissing ) Lunch
April 7 Tuesday Country Fare Rest. ( Myerstown ) Lunch
April 21 Tuesday Leesport Diner ( Leesport) Lunch
May 5 Tuesday Golden Corral ( Whitehall ) Lunch
May 19 Tuesday Dutch Way Buffet ( Myerstown ) Lunch
May 22 Friday Indiantown Gap / Mooses Rest. Tour / Lunch
June 10 Wednesday Knoebels Park ( Elysburg) Senior Day
June 23 Tuesday Red Lobster ( Wyomissing ) Lunch
June 26 Friday Bonanza Steakhouse ( Hazleton) Lunch
July 7 Tuesday Shady Maple Lunch
July 21 Tuesday Smokey Bones ( Wyomissing ) Lunch
July 31 Friday Golden Corral (Lebanon) Lunch
August 4 Tuesday Flammin Grille Buffet ( Whitehall ) Lunch
August 18 Tuesday Country Cupboard ( Lewisburg ) Lunch
August 28 Friday Coopersburg Rest. Lunch
September 8 Tuesday Longhorn Steakhouse ( Selingsgrove) Lunch
Sept. 25 Friday Shady Maple Lunch
September 28 Monday Bloomsburg Fair Senior Day
October 6 Tuesday Dutch Way Buffet ( Myerstown ) Lunch
October 20 Tuesday Esters Restaurant ( Fredricksburg ) Lunch
October 30 Friday Golden Corral ( Whitehall ) Lunch
November 10 Tuesday Country Fare Rest. ( Myerstown ) Lunch
November 17 Tuesday Lehigh Valley Mall Shop
December 1 Tuesday Olive Garden ( Wyomissing ) Lunch
December 15 Tuesday Cracker Barrel (Hamburg ) Lunch

“STS” recommends that all “ Group Trip Reservations” be made at least ONE (1) week prior to trip.
“ Trips are subject to cancellation due to inclement weather”

WELCOME ABOARD STS --- WE’RE HERE TO GET YOU THERE!

WWW.Q0-~sts.com

% Phone — (570) 429-2701 ecermea Fanen
Fax— (570) 429-1078 Facebook I

We're here to get you there.




